ROUTLEDGE

Sport, Leisure, Tourism,
Hospitality and Events
Catalogue 2021
July - December
New and Forthcoming Titles

www.routledge.com

Welcome

THE EASY WAY TO ORDER

Welcome to the July to December 2021 Sport, Leisure, Tourism,
Hospitality and Events Catalogue.
In this catalogue you will find information on the Routledge list
which provide researchers, professionals, lecturers and students with
high quality Books, eBooks, Resources and Information in the subjects
of Sport, Leisure, Tourism, Hospitality and Events.

Book orders should be addressed to the
Taylor & Francis Customer Services
Department at Bookpoint, or the appropriate
overseas offices.

Contacts
UK and Rest of World:
Bookpoint Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 1235 400524
Email: book.orders@tandf.co.uk

USA:

We welcome your feedback on our publishing programme, so please
do not hesitate to get in touch – whether you want to read, write,
review, adapt or buy, we want to hear from you, so please visit our
website below or please contact your local sales representative for
more information.

Prices are correct at time of going to press and may be subject to change without
notice. Some titles within this catalogue may not be available in your region.

We have over 50,000 eBooks available across the
Humanities, Social Sciences, Behavioural Sciences,
Built Environment, STM and Law, from leading
Imprints, including Routledge, Focal Press and
Psychology Press. These eBooks are available for both
individual and institutional purchase.

INDIVIDUALS
Our eBooks are available from Amazon, Apple
iBookstore, Google eBooks, Ebooks.com, Kobo, Barnes
& Noble, Waterstones, Mobipocket, VitalSource, and
CourseSmart.

LIBRARIES AND INSTITUTIONS
Subscribe to or purchase a wide range of eBook
packages or pick and mix your own from our
complete collection (a minimum number of titles
applies). FREE TRIALS are available. For more
information, please visit www.tandfebooks.com
or contact your local sales team.

eUpdates
Register your email at www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates
to receive information on books, journals and other
news within your area of interest.

Asia:
Taylor & Francis Asia Pacific
Tel: +65 6508 2888
Email: sales@tandf.com.sg

China:
Taylor & Francis China
Tel: +86 10 58452881
Email: cynthia.ji@tandfchina.com

www.routledge.com

eBooks

Taylor & Francis
Tel: 800-634-7064
Email: orders@taylorandfrancis.com

Partnership Opportunities at
Routledge
At Routledge we always look for innovative ways to
support and collaborate with our readers and the
organizations they represent.
If you or your organization would like to discuss
partnership opportunities, from reciprocal marketing
activities to commercial enterprises, please do get in
touch on partnerships@routledge.com.

Considering Books for Course Use?
This symbol shows books that are available as
complimentary exam copies for lecturers or
faculty considering them for course adoption.
To obtain your copy visit the URL listed
beneath the title in the catalog and select your
choice of print or electronic copy.
Visit www.routledge.com or in the US you can
call 1-800-634-7064.
This symbol shows books that are available as
electronic inspection copies only.

Trade Customers' Representatives,
Agents and Distribution
For a complete list, visit:
www.routledge.com/representatives .

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

India:
Taylor & Francis India
Tel: +91 (0) 9718119759
WhatsApp: +91 (0) 9667535577
Email: inquiry@tandfindia.com

Contents
SPORT & LEISURE ............................................................................................................................................................... 2
Coaching ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 2
Community Sport Development ..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 3
Football ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 4
Olympics ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 5
Physical Activity & Health ..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 6
Physical Education .................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 8
Sport Science ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 9
Sports History ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 10
Sports Management ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 11
Sports Psychology .................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 12
Women in Sport ...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 14
Leisure Studies .......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 15

TOURISM, HOSPITALITY & EVENTS MANAGEMENT .................................................................................................. 16
Tourism & Hospitality ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 16
Events Management ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 22

Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 24

2

COACHING
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Becoming a Better Sports Coach

Improving Gender Equity in Sports Coaching

Andreas Carlsson

Edited by Leanne Norman
Series: Women, Sport and Physical Activity

In order to bridge this theory to practice gap, Becoming a Better
Sports Coach: Development through Theory Application presents
theory and science connected to practice in a way that makes
it possible for coaches to test, evaluate, and improve upon their
existing coaching practice.
This hands-on approach sets out to improve coaches’ cognition
and raising self-awareness as well as improve coaches learning
using specific tools for behavioural feedback and reflection.
Improving on self-reflective skills and eliciting feedback on the
coach’s own behaviour is how coaching practice is improved.

The overall purpose of Improving Gender Equity in Sports Coaching
is to take an action or forward thinking approach about what
works, or could work, to improve the recruitment, development,
or promotion of women sport coaches. The book brings together
a global group of esteemed scholars working in this subject area.
In this book, we have brought together not just the insight but
also a collection of strategies and recommendations as to how
this research could be or has been utilised to make our sport
coaching envrionments places where all coaches feel as though
they belong.

Development through Theory Application

Routledge
Market: Sports Coaching
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-86069-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-86276-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19515-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367860691

Routledge
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46413-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02864-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367464134

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Developing and Supporting Athlete Wellbeing

Sports Coaching in Europe

Person First, Athlete Second

Cultural Histories

Edited by Natalie Campbell, University of Gloucestershire,
UK, Abbe Brady, St Mary's University, Twickenham, UK and
Alison Tincknell-Smith, University of Bath, UK
This pioneering book in elite athlete wellbeing brings together
the narratives of athletes and wellbeing practitioners in high
performance sport with cutting edge theorising from world
leading academics to explore pertinent mental wellbeing matters
that present for elite athletes both during and after their careers.
The book is a must read for students and researchers working
in sport coaching, sport psychology, applied sport science or
sport management, as well as practitioners interested in
facilitating a duty of care for high performing athletes, and
working in coaching, sport science support, athlete development
programs, NGB policy and administration, or welfare services.
Routledge
Market: Sport Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 312pp
Hb: 978-0-367-25461-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-25462-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-28792-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367254612

Edited by Dave Day, Manchester Metropolitan University,
Cheshire, UK
Series: Routledge Research in Sports History
This book explores the historical development of coaching
traditions across Europe, placing national approaches to
coaching within their cultural and political context. The book
offers insight into the characteristics of European coaching
traditions. It will be fascinating reading for academics in sports
history, sports and coaching studies, gender studies, and
transnational studies, as well as those with an interest in British
or European history and social and cultural history.
Routledge
Market: Sport / History
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 198pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54268-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08844-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367542689

3rd Edition

Foundations of Sports Coaching
Edited by Ashley Gill
rd

The fully revised 3 . edition of the popular ‘Foundations of Sports
Coaching’ textbook aims to provide a comprehensive and
engaging introduction to the practical and theoretical principles
that underpin the sports coaching process from both a
participation and performance perspective. This is an essential
companion to any sports coaching course.

Routledge
Market: Sports Coaching / Sport Studies
May 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 290pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33882-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-74697-1: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15752-6
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-74925-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367746971

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

COMMUNITY SPORT DEVELOPMENT

3

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Community Sport and Social Inclusion
Enhancing Strategies for Promoting Personal Development, Health
and Social Cohesion
Edited by Marc Theeboom, Vrije Universiteit Brussels, Belgium, Hebe Schaillée, Vrije
Universiteit Brussels, Belgium, Rudi Roose, University of Ghent, Belgium, Sara Willems,
University of Ghent, Belgium, Lieve Bradt, University of Ghent, Belgium and Emelien
Lauwerier, University of Ghent, Belgium
Series: Routledge Research in Sport, Culture and Society
This book examines sport as an inclusive and developmental environment, exploring the
conditions by which community sport initiatives can promote personal development,
health and social cohesion, particularly for at-risk youth. This book is fascinating reading
for any student, researcher or practitioner working in sport for development, sport
management, sport coaching, social work, education, sociology or urban studies.
Routledge
Market: Sport Studies / Social Policy
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 204pp
Hb: 978-0-367-35614-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-34063-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367356149

Community Sport Coaching
Policies and Practice
Edited by Ben Ives, Paul Potrac, Edge Hill University, UK,
Laura Gale and Lee Nelson, Edge Hill University, UK
Bringing together an international team of leading researchers
in sport policy, sport development, sport pedagogy, and sport
coaching, as well as some of the best emerging talents, this book
is the first to critically consider a range of policy and practice
issues directly connected to community sport coaching.

Routledge
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43175-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-74678-0: £33.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15906-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367431754

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Social Capital and Sport Organisations
Richard Tacon
Series: Routledge Research in Sport, Culture and Society
Drawing on primary research within voluntary sports clubs in
the UK and secondary analysis of the wider international
literature on social capital, this text focuses on the
micro-processes of social capital development and how they
play out in specific social settings. In so doing, it adds to existing
research by developing a rich, contextualised, process-based
view of social capital in action. This is an illuminating reading
for policymakers, practitioners, and researchers with an interest
in the sociology of sport, sport development, sport management,
sport policy, social theory, social policy, or social networks.
Routledge
Market: Sport Studies / Social Studies
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-24893-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28494-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367248932

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

FOOTBALL
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Analytical Psychology of Football

Match Analysis

Professional Jungian Football Coaching

How to Use Data in Professional Sport

Edited by John O'Brien and Nada O'Brien
Series: Routledge Psychology of Sport, Exercise and Physical
Activity
Analytical Psychology of Football provides for youth trainers,
accessible, scientifically based tools and techniques to develop
resilence and sustain motivation in grass roots and elite
footballers. The values and psychological make up of best in
class international trainers are revealed, and commented upon
by a Champions League manager. Theory is traced from the
early history of the game through to the present day, equipping
trainers with the guiding psychological concepts which are
shaping the future of the sport. Case examples of how the game
can support society through periods of change, and in fact,
advance civilization are described.
Routledge
Market: Sport Psychology
August 2021: 6 x 9: 270pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63581-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11982-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367635817

Edited by Daniel Memmert, German Sport University
Cologne, Germany
Match Analysis is the first book to examine this topic through
three types of data sets; video, event, and position data and
show how to interpret this data and apply the findings for better
team and individual sport performance.

Routledge
Market: Sport Performance Analysis
October 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 304pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75094-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-75093-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16095-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367750947

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Football, Politics and Identity

Warm-up in Football

Edited by James Carr, University of Limerick, Ireland, Daniel
Parnell, Manchester Metropolitan University, UK, Paul
Widdop, Manchester Metropolitan University, UK, Martin J.
Power, University of Limerick, Republic of Ireland and
Stephen R. Millar, Cardiff University, UK
Series: Critical Research in Football
This book presents a series of fascinating case studies that show
how the lives and bodies of clubs, players and fans around the
world are enmeshed with politics. It draws on original global
research and includes both historical and contemporary
perspectives. It explores some of the most important themes in
the study of sport, including sectarianism, migration, fan activism
and national identity, and shows how football continues to be tied to political events,
symbols and movements. This is fascinating reading for any student or researcher working
in sport studies, political science, sociology or contemporary history.
Routledge
Market: Sport Studies / Politics / Football
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 210pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43355-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00262-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367433550

Optimize Performance and Avoid Injuries
Jens Bangsbo, University of Copenhagen, Denmark and
Casper Skovgaard
Warm-up in Football provides scientific evidence for the effect
of warming-up and describes how performance is closely related
to muscle temperature. Furthermore, how the right warm-up
prior to a match and at half time does improve the outcome in
football.

Routledge
Market: Sport - Football
June 2021: 7 x 10: 214pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67506-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-67505-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13157-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367675066

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Israeli Football
Culture, Politics, and Identity
Edited by Ilan Tamir and Yair Galily
Israeli Football: Culture, Politics, and Identity focuses on the diverse
aspects of the evolution of Israeli football and the social effects
of these on-going processes.
The chapters in this book were first published as a special issue
of the Israel affairs.

Routledge
Market: Sports
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 128pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01470-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17877-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032014708

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

OLYMPICS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Action Sports and the Olympic Games

Sport Participation and Olympic Legacies

Past, Present, Future

A Comparative Study

Belinda Wheaton, University of Waikato, New Zealand and Holly Thorpe, University
of Waikato, New Zealand
Series: Routledge Critical Studies in Sport

Edited by Spencer Harris, University of Colorado, US and
Mathew Dowling, Anglia Ruskin University, UK
Series: Routledge Research in Sport Politics and Policy

Based on a decade of research by two leading action sports scholars, this book maps the
relationship between action sports and the Olympic Movement, from the inclusion of the
first action sports to those featuring for the first time in the Tokyo Olympic Games and
beyond. Action Sports and the Olympic Games is a fascinating read for anybody studying
the Olympics, the sociology of sport, action sports, or sport policy.

This book examines claims that the Olympic Games are a vehicle
to inspire and increase mass sports participation. It focuses on
the mass sport participation legacy of the most recent hosts of
the summer Olympics, including Atlanta, Sydney, Athens, Beijing,
London, Rio and Tokyo. The book is important reading for
students, researchers and policy makers working in sport
governance, sport development or management and the sport
policy sector.

Routledge
Market: Sport Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 344pp
Hb: 978-1-138-49285-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-351-02954-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138492851

Dummy text to keep placeholder

5

Routledge
Market: Sport Studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 218pp
Hb: 978-1-138-69665-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-315-52377-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138696655

Doping in Non-Olympic Sports
Challenging the Legitimacy of WADA?
Lovely Dasgupta, West Bengal National University of
Juridical Sciences, India
Series: Routledge Research in Sport, Culture and Society
Doping in Non-Olympic Sports; Challenging the legitimacy of WADA?
argues against the International Olympic Committee (IOC) run
regime where WADA Code compliance is used as the only
parameter to define an activity as sport. The book argues that
the definition of modern sport is based on certain factors
identified through sociological and historical research.

Routledge
Market: Sport Law
September 2021: 6 x 9: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53514-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08230-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367535148

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Power and Politics in World Athletics
A Critical History
Jörg Krieger
Series: Routledge Critical Studies in Sport
This book provides the first detailed history of one of the most
powerful international sport organizations, the International
Association of Athletics Federations (IAAF), since 2019 known
as World Athletics. The book critically assesses the internal power
relations within the IAAF by focusing on the IAAF leadership.
This book is essential reading for anyone with an interest in sport
history, sport sociology, the politics of sport, sport management,
sport governance, or international organisations.

Routledge
Market: Sport History
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 284pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43447-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00326-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367434472

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

PHYSICAL ACTIVITY & HEALTH
2nd Edition

3rd Edition

Advanced Personal Training

Physical Activity and Health

Science to Practice

The Evidence Explained
Edited by Paul Hough, St Marys University College, UK and
Brad J. Schoenfeld
This book allows readers to develop their understanding of the
scientific rationale behind components of personal training,
such as monitoring fitness and training programme design. Each
chapter includes cutting-edge scientific research to identify
optimum training methods and dispel some common myths
around nutrition and exercise.

Routledge
Market: Sport and Exercise Science/Fitness and Training
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 320pp
Hb: 978-1-032-06942-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-90402-9: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20465-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032069425

Edited by David J. Stensel, Loughborough University, UK,
Adrianne E. Hardman, Loughborough University, UK and
Jason M.R. Gill, University of Glasgow, UK
Physical Activity and Health explains clearly, systematically, and
in detail, the relationship between physical activity, health and
disease, and examines the role of exercise in the prevention and
management of a wide range of important conditions.
Containing chapter summaries, study tasks, guides to
supplementary reading, a glossary of key terms and an
abundance of figures and tables, Physical Activity and Health is
an essential course text, and important reading for
undergraduate, masters and postgraduate research students of
sport and exercise science, public health, physical therapy, medicine and nursing.
Routledge
Market: Sport and Exercise Science/Health Science
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 566pp
Hb: 978-0-415-63295-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-415-63296-6: £49.99
eBook: 978-0-203-09527-0
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-45585-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415632959

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Lifestyle Sports and Identities

Physical Activity and Rehabilitation in
Life-threatening Illness

Subcultural Careers Through the Life Course
Edited by Tyler Dupont and Becky Beal
Series: Routledge Research in Sport, Culture and Society

Amy J. Litterini and Christopher M. Wilson
Series: Routledge Research in Physical Activity and Health

This book examines how different stages of adult life affect
participation in lifestyle sports and in the construction of identity.
Drawing on multi-disciplinary perspectives, it explores how
gender, sexuality, ethnicity, and location, in conjunction with
age and stage in career, affect lifestyle sport practices and
meanings. This is essential reading for anybody with a serious
interest in alternative or lifestyle sports, the relationships between
sport and wider society, or the development of subcultures and
cultural identity.

This book is a comprehensive summary of the recommendations
for best practice, and current evidence, for physical activity and
rehabilitation of functional deficits in individuals with end-stage
diseases. While advances in technology have afforded us the
opportunity to live longer lives, it has also demanded an
expansion of focus of medical interventions towards palliative
care to enhance the quality within the duration.

Routledge
Market: Sport Studies/Cultural Studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 320pp
Hb: 978-0-367-35599-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-34050-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367355999

Routledge
Market: Health and Fitness
March 2021: 6 x 9: 380pp
Hb: 978-0-367-90256-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02504-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367902568

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Nature and Health

Physical Activity in Low- and Middle-Income
Countries

Physical Activity in Nature
Edited by Eric Brymer, Australian College of Applied
Psychology, Mike Rogerson and Jo Barton, University of
Essex, UK
Series: Routledge Research in Health, Nature and the
Environment
Nature and Health: Physical Activity in Nature brings together a
mix of cutting edge ideas in research, theory and practice from
a wide set of disciplines with the purpose of exploring
interdisciplinary or trans-disciplinary approaches to
understanding the relationship between physical activity in
nature and health and well-being.
Routledge
Market: Physical Activity and Health
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72332-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15441-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367723323

Edited by Katja Siefken, Andrea Ramirez, Temo Waqanivalu and Nico Schulenkorf,
University of Technology Sydney, Australia
Series: Routledge Research in Physical Activity and Health
This book critically evaluates the relations between physical activity, health imperatives
and cultural and social opportunities in low- and middle-income countries. By presenting
empirical data and policy recommendations, this text will appeal to scholars, researchers
and practitioners with an interest in physical activity research, public health, health
promotion, sociology of sport, and sports sciences in LMICs, as well as policy makers and
experts working in the public health, sports- and fitness industries.
Routledge
Market: Sport and Exercise Studies/Health Studies/Development Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36223-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-34473-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367362232

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

PHYSICAL ACTIVITY & HEALTH

7

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Transforming Sport and Physical Cultures through
Feminist Knowledges
Edited by Simone Fullagar, Emma Rich, Adele Pavlidis and
Cathy van Ingen, Brock University, Canada
This feminist collection contributes to the movement of ideas
and transformation of knowledge within and across sport and
physical cultures. Authors explore the power relations implicated
in the gendered formation of physical cultures (across leisure,
sport, the arts, tourism, well-being and various embodied
practices) from a range of disciplinary perspectives and
theory-method approaches.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of Leisure Sciences.
Routledge
Market: Sport and Leisure Studies
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 158pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76171-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16579-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367761714

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

4th Edition

Critical Pedagogies in Physical Education, Physical
Activity and Health

Instructional Models for Physical Education

An Introduction
Edited by Julie Stirrup and Oliver Hooper
This book explores critical pedagogy – and critical work around
the body, health and physical activity – in physical education.
By examining the complex relationships between policies and
practice, and how these are experienced by young people, it
elucidates the need for critical pedagogy in contemporary times.
Designed to support pedagogical study in a range of contexts,
this book will be of particular interest to undergraduate and
postgraduate students, teachers and researchers with an interest
in physical education, physical activity and health and the role
they play in young people’s lives.
Routledge
Market: Physical Education / Exercise Science / Health Education
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43584-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42366-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00399-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367435844

Michael Metzler, Georgia State University, US and Gavin T.
Colquitt
This edition has been updated to be in alignment with the
SHAPE America National Standards for Physical Education. It
includes new chapters on differentiated instruction and practical
applications. An online resource includes videos and podcasts.

Routledge
Market: Physical Education
May 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 460pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53247-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-53224-6: £55.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08109-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367532475

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Social Justice Pedagogies in Health and Physical
Education
Göran Gerdin, Wayne Smith, Rod Philpot, Katarina
Schenker, Kjersti Mordal Moen, Susanne Linnér, Knut
Westlie and Lena Larsson
Series: Routledge Studies in Physical Education and Youth Sport
This book makes the case that school Health and Physical
Education (HPE) can make a unique contribution to young
people’s physical, emotional and social health outcomes when
teachers of HPE engage in pedagogies for social justice that
emphasise inclusion, democracy and equity. Drawing on
observations and teacher interviews across Sweden, Norway
and New Zealand, the book explores successful school teaching
practices that promote social justice and equitable health
outcomes. This is essential reading for academics and students
interested in social justice and working in the fields of education, HPE and teacher education.
Routledge
Market: Physical Education / Health Education
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 238pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43537-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00395-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367435370

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Diversity, Difference and Social Justice in Physical
Education
Challenges and Strategies in a Translocated World
Bonnie Pang and Tony Rossi
Series: Routledge Studies in Physical Education and Youth Sport
This book presents a detailed analysis of the experiences of
(minority ethnic) physical education (PE) teachers in both schools
and higher education contexts. It examines and questions the
lack of ethnic diversity in PE teacher education in high income
developed countries and suggests important new directions for
transformative pedagogy to address the ‘whiteness’ of PE.
Diversity, Difference and Social Justice in Physical Education will be
of significance to those who manage, teach and research issues
associated with diversity and advocate for diversifying the
teaching workforce in PETE.
Routledge
Market: Physical Education / Education / Migration Studies
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 152pp
Hb: 978-0-367-34347-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-32513-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367343477

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

SPORT SCIENCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Birth Advantages and Relative Age Effects in Sport

Nonlinear Pedagogy and the Athletic Skills Model

Exploring Organizational Structures and Creating Appropriate Settings

The Importance of Play in Supporting Physical Literacy

Edited by Adam L. Kelly, Jean Côté, Queen’s University,
Canada, Mark Jeffreys and Jennifer Turnnidge
Series: Routledge Research in Sports Coaching
Birth Advantages and the Relative Age Effect in Youth Sport
examines the role of additional birth advantages and
socio-environmental factors that young athletes may experience
in organized youth sport. Drawing from both empirical research
and practical examples, this book comprises of three core
sections: (a) organizational structures, (b) group banding
strategies, and (c) socio-environmental factors. Overall, this book
broadens our understanding of the methodological, contextual,
and practical considerations within organizational structures in
sport to create more appropriate settings.
Routledge
Market: Sports and Recreation
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 270pp
Hb: 978-0-367-35780-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16357-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367357801

James Rudd, Ian Renshaw, Queensland University of
Technology, Australia, Geert Savelsbergh, Jia Yi Chow,
National Institute of Education, Singapore, Will Roberts,
University of Gloucestershire, Daniel Newcombe and Keith
Davids, Sheffield Hallam University, UK
Nonlinear Pedagogy and the Athletic Skills Model examines
contemporary pedagogical approaches, such as constraints-led
teaching, nonlinear pedagogy and the athletic skills model,
which are underpinned by the theoretical framework of
ecological dynamics. It is suggested that through careful design,
these models aimed at children, as well as young athletes, can
(i) encourage and facilitate physical activity and motor learning
in children of different ages, providing them with the foundational skills needed for leading
active lives; and (ii), develop young athletes in elite sports programmes in an ethical,
enriching and supportive manner.
Routledge
Market: Applied Sport Science
June 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 194pp
Hb: 978-0-367-45794-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-89461-0: £37.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02537-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367457945

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Exercise and Respiratory Diseases in Paediatrics

The Sports Rehabilitation Therapists’ Guidebook

Edited by Craig A. Williams and Patrick J. Oades
Series: Routledge Research in Paediatric Sport and Exercise
Science
Exercise and Respiratory Diseases in Paediatrics highlights research
by various methodologies, including literature reviews,
experimental research and innovations, applied to children and
adolescents with respiratory diseases. Chronic conditions and
those associated with prematurity and medical complexity are
worldwide health problems for young people and exercise has
a role in optimising multidisciplinary care. There has been
unprecedented acceleration in new technologies and
methodologies that promise to facilitate paediatric research and
these are explained and discussed as future research directions.
Routledge
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89617-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02046-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367896171

9

Accessing Evidence-Based Practice
Edited by Konstantinos Papadopoulos and Mark
Richardson
The Sports Rehabilitation Therapists’ Guidebook is a well-equipped,
comprehensive, practical, evidence-based guide that seeks to
assist both students and graduate sport practitioners. The book
is designed to be a quick-reference book during assessment and
treatment planning giving instant access to figures and case
scenarios. It introduces evidence-based practice in all principal
areas of sport rehabilitation such as anatomy, musculoskeletal
assessment, pitch-side care, injury treatment modalities and
exercise rehabilitation principles and related areas and is
designed to be more flexible than usual single focus books.
Routledge
Market: Sports Rehabilitation
July 2021: 7 x 10: 190pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77389-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-77390-8: £33.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17114-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367773892

Dummy text to keep placeholder

5th Edition

Motor Learning and Control for Practitioners
Cheryl A. Coker, Plymouth State University, USA
With an array of critical and engaging pedagogical features, the
fifth edition of Motor Learning and Control for Practitioners offers
the best practical introduction to motor learning available. This
reader-friendly text approaches motor learning in accessible
and simple terms and lays a theoretical foundation for assessing
performance; providing effective instruction; and designing
practice, rehabilitation, and training experiences that promote
skill acquisition.
Features such as Exploration Activities and Cerebral Challenges
involve students at every stage, while a broad range of examples
helps readers put theory into practice.
Routledge
Market: Sport & Exercise Science
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 312pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48402-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48053-0: £56.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03971-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367484026

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

The Use of Applied Technology in Team Sport
Edited by José Pino-Ortega and Markel Rico-González
Series: Routledge Research in Sports Technology and Engineering
The Use of Applied Technology in Team Sport describes and assists
researchers, academics and professionals with understanding
the methodology around applied technology in sport examining;
what systems track players performance, who are the
manufacturers that provide these systems. This volume goes on
to describe how to apply the systems and highlights the ways
of reporting analysis information and helps the reader to know
and understand the future avenues of research and
development.
Routledge
Market: Sport Technology
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 258pp
Hb: 978-0-367-74298-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15700-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367742980

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

SPORTS HISTORY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Indigenous Sports History and Culture in Asia
Edited by Fan Hong, Bangor University, UK and Liu Li, Anhui Normal University, China
Series: Sport in the Global Society - Historical Perspectives
This book examines the history, contemporary governance and management, gender, and
ethnic issues embedded in folk sports and physical culture, and the challenges faced by
Asian indigenous sports and their evolution. Based on cutting-edge research from China,
Japan, Korea, Israel and beyond, this book will be a valuable addition to any course in sport
history, sport culture, sport development and sport sociology.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special issue of The International
Journal of the History of Sport.
Routledge
Market: Sports / History
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 170pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69522-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14212-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367695224

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Sport History
Edited by Murray G. Phillips, Douglas Booth and Carly
Adams
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The Routledge Handbook of Sport History is a new and innovative
survey of the discipline of sport history. This book is an essential
reference for any student, researcher or scholar with an interest
in sport history or the relationship between sport and society.
It will also be fascinating reading for any historians looking for
fresh perspectives on contemporary historiography or social
and cultural history.
Routledge
Market: Sport Studies / History
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 428pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33173-3: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-31830-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367331733

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

SPORTS MANAGEMENT
Dummy text to keep placeholder

4th Edition

Embedded Multi-Level Leadership in Elite Sport

Strategic Sports Event Management

Edited by Svein S. Andersen, BI Norwegian Business School,
Norway, Per Øystein Hansen and Barrie Houlihan
Series: Routledge Research in Sport Business and Management
This book represents an alternative perspective on international
elite sport systems. It focusses on the embedded multi-level
nature of leadership, and the scope that this might give for
degrees of leadership autonomy and discretion. This book is
important reading for researchers and students with an interest
in sport management, sport development, sport policy and sport
governance, as well as for policy-makers, performance directors
and managers working in elite sport.
Routledge
Market: Sport / Management
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55277-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09272-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367552770

11

Guy Masterman
This book provides students and event managers with an insight into the strategic
management of sports events of all scales and types, from international mega-events to
community sport. Introducing key theory and best practice, it offers a practical, step- by-step
guide to planning, organizing, managing and evaluating events. This new edition includes
expanded coverage of digital and social media, the social impact of events, sustainability,
security, entrepreneurship, employability. It is an essential text for any sports event course,
and invaluable reading for any student or practitioner working in sport business, sport
management, sport development, or event management.
Routledge
Market: Sport Management/Event Management
November 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 416pp
Hb: 978-0-367-49465-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-49466-7: £49.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04625-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367494650

3rd Edition

Managing Intercollegiate Athletics
Daniel Covell, University of Western New England, USA and
Sharianne Walker, Western New England University, USA
Managing Intercollegiate Athletics is the leading introduction to
the management and governance of college sport. Now in a
fully revised and updated third edition, the book reveals the
inner workings of athletic departments and the conferences and
governing organizations with which they work, offering insider
perspectives to help prepare students who are interested in
pursuing a career in collegiate athletics management. This is an
essential textbook for any course on intercollegiate athletics,
and invaluable supplementary reading for any courses on sport
management, sport marketing, sport fundraising, sport
governance, or higher education management.
Routledge
Market: Sport management
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 352pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72210-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-72211-1: £56.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15389-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367722104

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Sport Governance and Operations
Global Perspectives
Edited by James J. Zhang, University of Georgia, USA and
Euisoo Kim, University of Georgia, USA.
Series: World Association for Sport Management Series
Governance is at the centre of the work of all sport organizations,
from small sport clubs to international sport federations. This
book explores sport governance in today’s globalised
marketplace. It presents a series of cutting-edge case studies
that shine important new light on key themes in contemporary
sport management, including sustainability, human resource
management, cross-cultural management and labour markets,
across a wide range of sporting contexts, from Formula One and
the Commonwealth Games to the NCAA. This is fascinating
reading for any student, researcher or practitioner with an
interest in sport business and management, event management or international business.
Routledge
Market: Sport Business and Management
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 320pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10104-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-21367-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032101040

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Athlete Transitions into Retirement

Motivation and Self-regulation in Sport and Exercise
Chris Englert and Ian Taylor

Experiences in Elite Sport and Options for Effective Support

Motivation and Self-Regulation in Sport and Exercise explores the
theories, research and processes that underpin these
self-regulatory and motivational processes. Globally leading
researchers in this research field come together to provide their
unique, cutting-edge insight into how to exercise or perform
more effectively.

Edited by Deborah Agnew
Series: Routledge Psychology of Sport, Exercise and Physical
Activity
Athlete Transitions into Retirement provides contemporary
viewpoints on athlete transitions from elite sport in a global
context. This volume is a collaboration of research from leading
authors around the world, offering global perspectives to athlete
transitions into retirement and is key reading for both researchers
and practitioners in the fields of Sport Psychology and Coaching
as well as the Athletes themselves.

Routledge
Market: Sports Psychology
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43286-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02018-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367432867

Routledge
Market: Sport Psychology
June 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 286pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43316-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-43314-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17669-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367433161

Athletic Development

3rd Edition

A Psychological Perspective

Psychology in Sports Coaching

Edited by Caroline Heaney, Nichola Kentzer and Ben
Oakley
Athletic Development: A Psychological Perspective is an examination
of the psychological factors that help or hinder the development
of participants in sport. This includes influences such as families,
coach-athlete interactions, and transitional episodes on an
individual’s pathway in sport.

Adam R. Nicholls, University of Hull, UK
Fully revised and updated, the third edition of Psychology in
Sports Coaching clearly and accessibly introduces the principles
and practice of sports psychology in the context of the coaching
process. Drawing on the very latest research and theory, the
book introduces the psychological tools and techniques that
coaches can use to get the best performances out of their
athletes. Every chapter contains useful features to aid learning
and understanding, including in-depth case studies, critical
thinking questions, clear and concise summaries, and practice
exam questions.

Routledge
Market: Sport and Exercise Psychology
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 274pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72103-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-72102-2: £33.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15345-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367721039

Routledge
Market: Sport Psychology / Sports Coaching
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 356pp
Hb: 978-1-032-06262-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-06260-0: £35.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20144-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032062624

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Home Advantage in Sport

Sports Performance Massage

Causes and the Effect on Performance
Edited by Miguel A. Gomez, RICHARD POLLARD and Carlos
Lago-Peñas
This is the first book exploring the concept of home advantage
(HA), the well-known beneficial effect that players and teams
derive from performing at home in all sports throughout the
world. This book covers a broad review of HA divided into 3
different sections: Section 1 focusing on the theory of HA in
sport, Section 2 analysing the effects of HA in sports related both
to male and female athletes, in relation to tactics and strategies,
fans, referees, travel, situational variables and the home
disadvantage; and Section 3 studying the HA as it applies to
specific sports worldwide.
Routledge
Market: Sport Psychology & Performance
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 368pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53329-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-53326-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08145-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367533298

Steve Bedford
Sports Performance Massage informs the student and practicing
therapist to use a combination of experienced and scientific
evidence to inform their sports massage practice, particularly
when working with athletic populations. Advanced massage
skills taught in this book such as; soft tissue release and trigger
point therapy, are essential skills when working on muscular
adhesions and injured areas. Pregnant athletes, those with
disabilities, contraindications and athletes with special
requirements have also been considered.

Routledge
Market: Sports Therapy
September 2021: 7 x 10: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-61245-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-61239-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10480-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367612450

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY

13

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Philosophy of Mixed Martial Arts
Squaring the Octagon
Edited by Jason Holt, Acadia University, Canada and Marc Ramsay, Acadia University,
Canada
Series: Ethics and Sport
This is the first book to pay MMA the serious philosophical attention it deserves. With
contributions from leading international scholars of the philosophy of sport and martial
arts, the book explores topics such as whether MMA qualifies as a martial art, the differences
between MMA and the traditional martial arts, the aesthetic dimensions of MMA, the limits
of consent and choice in MMA and whether MMA can promote moral virtues. It also explores
cutting-edge practical and ethical topics.
Routledge
Market: Sport Studies
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64162-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12239-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367641627

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Clinical Sport
Psychology
Edited by Donald R. Marks, Andrew T. Wolanin and Kendahl
M. Shortway
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
A compendium of relevant empirical research and clinical best
practices for assessment and treatment, this handbook charts
the course that clinical sport psychology has taken since its
inception as a distinct clinical specialty and highlights future
directions for this rapidly growing practice domain.

Routledge
Market: Sports Psychology
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 430pp
Hb: 978-0-367-34727-7: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-33097-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367347277

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

WOMEN IN SPORT
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Women and Sport in Asia
Edited by Rosa Lopez De D'Amico, Universidad Pedagógica
Experimental Libertador, Venezuela, Maryam Koushkie
Jahromi, Shiraz University, Iran and Maria Luisa M. Guinto,
University of the Philippines Diliman
Series: ICSSPE Perspectives
This is the first book to survey the participation of women in
sport and physical education across Asia, from the Middle East
and South Asia through to the Asia-Pacific region. Covering sport
and physical activity at all levels, from school-based PE and
community sport to elite, high-performance sport, the book
provides an important overview of developments in policy,
theory and research across this complex and dynamic region.
This is fascinating reading for any student, researcher or
policy-maker working in sport studies, gender studies, women’s studies or Asian studies.
Routledge
Market: Sport Studies / Women's Studies / Asian Studies
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67583-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13188-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367675837

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Women, Horse Sports and Liberation
Equestrianism and Britain from the 18th to the 20th Centuries
Erica Munkwitz, American University, USA
Series: Routledge Research in Sports History
This book is the first, full-length scholarly examination of British
women’s involvement in equestrianism from the eighteenth
through twentieth centuries, as well as the corresponding
transformations of gender, class, sport, and national identity in
Britain and its Empire. This is fascinating reading for scholars of
sports history, British history and imperial history, as well as those
interested in the broader social, gender, and political histories
of the nineteenth and twentieth centuries, and for all equestrian
enthusiasts.
Routledge
Market: Sport History / Women's History / British History
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 328pp
Hb: 978-0-367-20950-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-26435-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367209506

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

LEISURE STUDIES

15

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Leisure and Forced Migration
Lives Lived in Asylum Systems
Edited by Nicola De Martini Ugolotti and Jayne Caudwell,
University of Bournemouth, UK
Series: Advances in Leisure Studies
This book offers a timely and critical exploration of leisure and
forced migration from multiple disciplinary perspectives,
spanning sociology, gender studies, migration studies and
anthropology. It engages with perspectives and experiences
that unsettle and oppose dehumanising and infantilising binaries
surrounding forced migrants in contemporary society. This is an
important resource for students and scholars across leisure, sport,
gender, sociology, anthropology and migration studies. It is also
a valuable read for practitioners, advocates and community
organizers addressing issues of forced migration and sanctuary.
Routledge
Market: Leisure Studies / Sport Studies / Sociology / Migration Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 222pp
Hb: 978-0-367-35671-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-34104-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367356712

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Leisure, Racism, and National Populist Politics
Edited by Aarti Ratna, Leeds Beckett University, UK, Erica
Rand, Daniel Burdsey, University of Brighton, UK and Stanley
Thangaraj
Leisure, Racism, and National Populist Politics responds to the rise
and revival of nationalistic, ethnocentric, and authoritarian forms
of hegemony, power and control. Importantly, as a collection
of essays, it foregrounds and (re)politicises debates around race
and racism, recognising the significance of leisure spaces to the
emergence of bottom-up, polymorphous, and dynamic forms
of community, resistance, and belonging.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of Leisure Studies.
Routledge
Market: Leisure Studies
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 136pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00032-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17239-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032000329

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

16

TOURISM & HOSPITALITY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Ageing and the Visitor Economy

Asian Mobilities Consumption in a Changing Arctic

Global Challenges and Opportunities
Stephen J. Page, University of Hertfordshire, UK and Joanne
Connell
Series: Routledge Advances in Tourism
This significant volume is the first to use primary research
evidence to examine tourism, ageing, and the implications of
an ageing population for the visitor economy. Adopting a
multidisciplinary approach, this book offers insights into the new
opportunities, threats and challenges that this growing ageing
tourism markets poses. This will be of great interest to all
upper-level students, academics and researchers in the fields of
tourism, hospitality, leisure studies, and health and social care.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47854-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03935-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367478544

Edited by Young-Sook Lee
Series: Routledge Advances in Tourism
This book provides an in-depth examination of the growing
Asian tourism market and consumption in Arctic destinations.
Asian Mobilities Consumption in a Changing Arctic will be valuable
reading for students and academics across the fields of tourism,
economics, sustainability, development studies as well as other
social science disciplines.

Routledge
Market: Tourism and Geography
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 152pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48361-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03951-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367483616

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Air Transport and Tourism
Interrelationship, Operations and Strategies
M.R. Dileep and Ajesh Kurien
Air Transport and Tourism: Interrelationship, Operations and
Strategies is a comprehensive textbook covering all major aspects
of air transport from operational and managerial perspectives,
as well as exploring the intricate relationship that exists between
the air transport and tourism industries. This will be the ideal
introductory textbook for students of tourism and hospitality
studying courses in aviation and air travel.

Routledge
Market: Tourism
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 464pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68326-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68320-7: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13692-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367683269

Authenticity and Authentication of Heritage
Edited by Deepak Chhabra, Arizona State University, USA
This book presents a variety of inspiring pieces of work that range
from host-guest authentication and intangible heritage to
knowledge transfer processes, authenticating heritage in
fairy-tale settings, authenticity and anxiety in the smell of death
and life, understanding the boundaries of authenticity, nostalgia,
sustainability, marketing, destination competitiveness, examining
affective connotations of authenticity, and their contribution
towards optimizing hedonic and eudaimonic wellbeing during
times of disruption.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the Journal of Heritage Tourism.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
May 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67206-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13025-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367672065

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Consumer Behaviour in Hospitality and Tourism

2nd Edition

Airport Marketing
Nigel Halpern, Molde University College, Norway and Anne
Graham, University of Westminster, UK
This accessible, up-to-date, comprehensive, and in-depth
textbook introduces students and practitioners to the principles
and practice of airport marketing as well as the major changes
and future marketing challenges facing the airport sector. This
textbook written by two airport marketing experts will be
essential reading for air transport students and future managers.

Routledge
Market: Aviation and Air Transport Management
November 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 400pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48373-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48370-8: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03956-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367483739

Edited by Saurabh Kumar Dixit, North Eastern Hill University,
India, Kuan-Huei Lee and Poh Theng Loo
Consumer behavior includes individual decision-making (IDM).
IDM has implications in customer satisfaction, loyalty and other
behavioral intentions toward the organizations’ products and
services. Consumer Behavior in Hospitality and Tourism targets to
study consumers and tourists in different leisure and touristic
places such as hotels, convention centers, amusement parks,
national parks, and the transportation sector.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the Journal of Global Scholars of Marketing Science:
Bridging Asia and the World.
Routledge
Market: Tourism and Hospitality
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 130pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01934-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18107-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032019345

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

TOURISM & HOSPITALITY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Critical Issues in Tourism Co-Creation

Indigenous Heritage

Edited by Giang Thi Phi and Dianne Dredge, The Tourism
CoLab, Australia
This edited volume seeks to go beyond the dominant
business/management/marketing perspectives that focus on
the co-creation of market value and innovation, to excavate
complex and critical episodes of co-creation in tourism. By
engaging authors from both the academy and beyond, it
explores the rich historical linage of co-creation and its
contemporary practices.
The chapters in this book were originally published in Tourism
Recreation Research.

Edited by Michelle Whitford and Lisa Ruhanen
The history of Indigenous peoples’ engagement in tourism has
provided a range of examples of the threats to Indigenous
culture that can accrue as a result of tourism (i.e., cultural
degradation, commercialisation and commodification,
authenticity and identity, among others). This book presents an
exploration of the intersection between tourism and Indigenous
culture.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the Journal of Heritage Tourism.

Routledge
Market: Tourism
July 2021: 8.25 x 11: 116pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76179-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16583-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367761790

Routledge
Market: Tourism
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 128pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69721-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14299-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367697211

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Cultural Heritage and Tourism in Japan

Liminality in Tourism

Takamitsu Jimura
Series: Routledge Cultural Heritage and Tourism Series
This book offers a comprehensive understanding of cultural
heritage in Japan and its relationship with both domestic and
international tourism.
Written in an informative and accessible style, this book will be
of interest scholars, students, and practitioners in the fields of
tourism, cultural studies and heritage studies.

Routledge
Market: Tourism/Asian Studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 312pp
Hb: 978-0-367-02861-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-01917-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367028619

Spatial and Temporal Considerations
Edited by Robert S. Bristow and Ian Jenkins
Liminality is not typically associated with tourism, even though
it can be viewed as an intrinsic element of the social/cultural
experiences of tourism. Liminality in Tourism: Spatial and Temporal
Considerations aims to build upon the tradition of liminality as
expounded in social and anthropological disciplines, elaborating
on the theoretical principles and concepts found within certain
aspects of the tourist journey and tourist product.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the Tourism Geographies.

Routledge
Market: Tourism
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 236pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77117-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16985-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367771171

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Future of Tourism Marketing

Medieval Imaginaries in Tourism, Heritage and the
Media

Edited by Seongseop (Sam) Kim and Dan Wang
Future of Tourism Marketing aims to assess the role of modern
technologies in marketing tourism destinations and their effects
on potential visitors. This book will provide an update on
research into the new marketing paradigm that is developing
as a result of new technologies in a post-modern era.
The chapters in this book were originally published in Journal
of Travel & Tourism Marketing.

Routledge
Market: Tourism Marketing
June 2021: 8.25 x 11: 128pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00834-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17603-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032008349

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

17

Jennifer Frost and Warwick Frost
Series: Routledge Cultural Heritage and Tourism Series
This book examines the pervading influence of medieval culture,
through an exploration of the intersections between tourism,
heritage, and imaginaries of the medieval in the media.
This book offers multidisciplinary perspectives and will appeal
to scholars and students across a variety of disciplines such as
cultural studies, history, tourism, heritage studies, historical
geography and sociology.

Routledge
Market: Tourism/Media/Cultural Studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 312pp
Hb: 978-0-367-13277-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-02561-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367132774

New in Paperback

Companion Website

18

TOURISM & HOSPITALITY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Mountain Resort Marketing and Management

Research Methods in Digital Food Studies

Armelle Solelhac
Series: Routledge Advances in Tourism
Mountain resort tourism is a competitive environment,
experiencing increasing growth in new markets such as China,
that require the knowledge and skills developed by mature
markets. This book provides these insights by offering a critical
and up-to-date examination of the mountain industry. Offering
valuable knowledge on how to successfully market and manage
ski resorts in an ever-changing and competitive environment,
this will be useful reading for upper-level students, researchers
and current practitioners in winter sports, destination
development and management, sport tourism and development
studies.

Edited by Jonatan Leer and Stinne Gunder Strøm Krogager
This book offers the first methodological synthesis of digital food
studies. It brings together contributions from leading scholars
in food and media studies and explores research methods from
textual analysis to digital ethnography and action.
Written in an accessible style, the book will serve as a vital point
of reference for both experienced researchers and beginners in
the digital food studies field, health studies, leisure studies,
anthropology, sociology, food sciences, and media and
communication studies.

Routledge
Market: Sport Management and Tourism Management
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48330-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03939-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367483302

Routledge
Market: Food Studies/Research Methods/Methodology/Media Studies
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-81926-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-81927-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01084-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367819262

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

People-Centred Methodologies for Heritage
Conservation

Resilience, Authenticity and Digital Heritage
Tourism
Deepak Chhabra, Arizona State University, USA
Series: Routledge Cultural Heritage and Tourism Series

Exploring Emotional Attachments to Historic Urban Places
Edited by Rebecca Madgin and James Lesh, University of
Sydney, Australia
Series: Critical Studies in Heritage, Emotion and Affect
This book presents methodological approaches that can help
explore the ways in which people develop emotional
attachments to historic urban places.
This book advocates a need to shift to a more nuanced
understanding of people’s relations to historic places by situating
emotional attachments at the core of urban heritage thinking
and practice. It offers a practical guide for both academics and
industry professionals towards people-centred methodologies
for urban heritage conservation.
Routledge
Market: Urban and Architectural Heritage Conservation/Heritage Studies/Research Methods
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 260pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36418-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-34580-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367364182

This book examines the authentication of authenticity in heritage
tourism through a resilient smart systems approach. It discusses
the emerging trends in cultural tourism and highlights their
significance in negotiating authenticity in tourism experience.
This book offers novel perspectives on negotiated authenticity
and its authentication in heritage tourism and will thus appeal
to students and scholars in Heritage studies; Design and
Innovation; Tourism Studies; Geography and Planning across
North America, Europe and east-Asian countries.
Routledge
Market: Smart Tourism/Heritage Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56656-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09883-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367566562

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Public Memory, Race, and Heritage Tourism of Early
America

Routledge Handbook of the Tourist Experience
Edited by Richard Sharpley, University of Central Lancashire,
UK

Edited by Cathy Rex and Shevaun E. Watson
Series: New Directions in Tourism Analysis

Routledge Handbook of the Tourist Experience offers a
comprehensive synthesis of contemporary research on the
tourist experience. It draws together multidisciplinary
perspectives from leading tourism scholars to explore the
emergent tourist behaviours and motivations.
This Handbook is the first to fill a notable gap in the tourism
literature and collate within a single volume critical insights into
the diverse elements of the tourist experience today. It will be
of key interest to academics and students across the fields of
tourism, hospitality management, geography, marketing and

This book addresses the interconnected issues of public memory,
race and heritage tourism, exploring the ways in which historical
tourism shapes collective understandings of America’s earliest
engagements with race. It provides a deconstruction of the
touristic experience with racism, slavery and the indigenous
experience in America that will appeal to students and
academics in the social sciences and humanities.
consumer behaviour.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 136pp
Hb: 978-0-367-60998-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10283-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367609986

Routledge
Market: Tourism/Geography/Sociology
November 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 688pp
Hb: 978-1-032-11425-5: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-21986-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032114255

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

TOURISM & HOSPITALITY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Sense of Place and Place Attachment in Tourism

The Power of New Urban Tourism

Ning Chris Chen, C. Michael Hall and Girish Prayag
Series: Contemporary Geographies of Leisure, Tourism and
Mobility
Place is integral to tourism. This book, written by notable authors
in the field, examines sense of place and place attachment in
terms of a typology of sense of place/place attachment that
includes genealogical/historical, narrative/cultural, economic,
ideological, cosmological, and dynamic elements.
Complete with a range of illustrative international cases and
examples ranging from Santa Claus to the importance of place
in indigenous and traditional cultures, this book represents a
substantial addition to knowledge on the inseparable
relationship between tourism and place and will be of great interest to all upper-level
students and researchers of Tourism.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 178pp
Hb: 978-0-367-23274-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-27908-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367232740

Spaces, Representations and Contestations
Edited by Claudia Ba, Sybille Frank, Claus Müller, Anna
Laura Raschke, Kristin Wellner and Annika Zecher
Series: Contemporary Geographies of Leisure, Tourism and
Mobility
This book explores new forms of tourism in urban areas with
their social, political, cultural, architectural and economic
implications. By investigating various showcases of New Urban
Tourism within its social and spatial frames, the book offers
insights into power relations and connections between tourism
and cityscapes in various socio-spatial settings around the
world. It will be of great interest to academics, researchers and
students in the fields of cultural studies, sociology, the political
sciences, economics, history, human geography, urban design
and planning, architecture, ethnology and anthropology.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 284pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55539-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09392-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367555399

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Socialising Tourism

The Routledge Handbook of Religious and Spiritual
Tourism

Rethinking Tourism for Social and Ecological Justice
Edited by Freya Higgins-Desbiolles, Adam Doering and
Bobbie Chew Bigby
Series: Contemporary Geographies of Leisure, Tourism and
Mobility
Once touted as the world’s largest industry and also a tool for
fostering peace and global understanding, tourism has certainly
been a major force shaping our world. The COVID-19 crisis has
led to calls to transform tourism and reset it along more ethical
and sustainable lines. It was in this context that calls to "socialise
tourism" emerged. This edited volume builds on this work by
employing the term Socialising Tourism as a broad conceptual
focal point and guiding term for industry, activists and academics
to rethink tourism for social and ecological justice. This will be
essential reading for all upper-level students, academics and policymakers in the field of
tourism.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 312pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75922-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16461-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367759223

Edited by Daniel H. Olsen and Dallen J. Timothy, Arizona
State University, USA
The Routledge Handbook of Religious and Spiritual Tourism
provides a robust and comprehensive state-of-the-art review of
the literature in this growing sub-field of tourism.
Interdisciplinary in coverage and international in scope through
its authorship and content, this will be essential reading for all
students, researches and academics interested in Tourism,
Religion, Cultural Studies and Heritage Studies.

Routledge
Market: Tourism
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 504pp
Hb: 978-0-367-19195-5: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-20101-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367191955

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Stakeholders Management and Ecotourism

Tourism and Architectural Simulacra

Edited by Dimitrios Diamantis
Stakeholders Management and Ecotourism looks at the thematic
area of stakeholder management within the concept of
ecotourism. It reviews the paradoxes that exist within the
stakeholder relationships, ranging from building community
resilience, collaboration aspects, measurement grids, product
development, governance matters and managing conflict. It
highlights, through its chapters, the diversity of issues as well as
their possible solutions.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the Journal of Ecotourism.
Routledge
Market: Tourism/Ecotourism
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 170pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75635-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16330-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367756352

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

19

Edited by Nelson Graburn, Maria Gravari-Barbas, University
of Paris 1 Pantheon-Sorbonne, France and Jean-Francois
Staszak
This book questions and rethinks the different environments
constructed or adapted both for and by tourism exploring the
relationship between the architectural inspiration and its
reproduction within the tourist bubble. The wide range of
geographical areas, eras and subjects in this book show that the
expositions of simulacra and hyperreality by Baudrillard, Deleuze
and Eco are surpassed by our complex world.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the Journal of Tourism and Cultural Change.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 124pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69456-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14188-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367694562

New in Paperback

Companion Website

20

TOURISM & HOSPITALITY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Tourism and Socio-Economic Transformation of
Rural Areas

Tourism Research in Ibero-America

Evidence from Poland
Edited by Joanna Kosmaczewska and Walenty Poczta
Series: Perspectives on Rural Policy and Planning
This book aims to fill a gap in the current literature by tracing
the rural transformation process and the development of rural
tourism functions in Poland over the last 30 years.
This book will be of interest to economists, sociologists, political
scientists and postgraduate students across eastern and central
Europe who deal with rural tourism issues.

Routledge
Market: Rural Tourism/Economics/Tourism/East and Central Europe
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 384pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63887-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12117-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367638870

Urban Destinations, Sustainable Approaches and New Products
Edited by Andres Artal-Tur, Technical University of
Cartagena, Spain, Antonia Correia and María Pilar
Jiménez-Medina
Tourism Research in Ibero-America: Urban Destinations, Sustainable
Approaches And New Products postulates new perspectives in
the study of the Trans-Atlantic’s shared interest for the tourism
and hospitality activities, with fresh and up-to date
methodologies. It analyses the current situation of the tourism
sector for the whole Ibero-American world, including The
Americas, Spain and Portugal and will be of great interest to a
wide audience.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of Anatolia
Routledge
Market: Tourism
May 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 134pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69184-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14078-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367691844

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Tourism in India

Tourism Spaces

Marketing Perspectives

Environments, Locations, and Movements

Edited by Saurabh Kumar Dixit, North Eastern Hill University,
India
In this volume, an effort has been made to uncover a deeper
understanding of marketing perspectives of tourism in India
using an interdisciplinary approach. The chapters in this book
reflect the prevailing scenario in the hospitality and tourism
business in India as posited by renowned global experts on this
subject.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of Anatolia.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
June 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 174pp
Hb: 978-0-367-74626-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15878-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367746261

Edited by Alan A. Lew, Northern Arizona University, USA
This book shows some of the ways that geographers and other
social scientists bring spatial considerations to the forefront of
our research and understanding of tourism. This is seen through
the spatial arrangements and distributions of tourism
phenomena, such as attractions, destinations, and in the spatial
behaviour of tourists themselves. Today, these spatial
arrangements and patterns are increasingly being captured,
analysed, and understood through various forms of formal and
informal digital data.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of Tourism Geographies.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 164pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71528-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15245-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367715281

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Tourism Places in Asia

Tourism, Change and the Global South

Destinations, Stakeholders and Consumption
Edited by Alan A. Lew, Northern Arizona University, USA
Tourism Places in Asia examines the impacts of tourism on places
in East and Southwest Asia. Asia has been the most dynamic
region for tourism development in recent decades, and tourism
research from this region has grown significantly to better
understand this phenomenon. It highlights the progress of
tourism scholarship in Asia in other areas, especially in the way
places are impacted by impacts tourists and the tourism industry.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the journal, Tourism Geographies
Routledge
Market: Tourism
May 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 204pp
Hb: 978-0-367-74822-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15971-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367748227

Edited by Jarkko Saarinen, Geography Research Unit
University of Oulu and Jayne M. Rogerson
Series: Contemporary Geographies of Leisure, Tourism and
Mobility
This significant volume is the first to focus on both the changing
nature of tourism and the capacity of tourism to effect change,
especially in the Global South.
This will be of great interest to all upper-level students,
academics and researchers in the fields of Tourism, Geography,
and Cultural and Heritage studies.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 276pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54953-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09132-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367549534

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

TOURISM & HOSPITALITY

21

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Understanding Young Chinese Backpackers
The Pursuit of Freedom and Its Risks
Jia Xie
Series: China Perspectives
This volume investigates contemporary young Chinese
backpackers’ views on backpacking culture and backpackers.
The author discovers that the backpackers often begin their
journey due to a desire to pursue freedom, and use the pursuit
as a process of reflexive awareness but the risks of carrying out
a freewheeling lifestyle within an individualised society drive
the majority of them to return home. Students and scholars of
sociology, tourism, and youth culture will be interested in this
volume.
Routledge
Market: sociology/sociology of sports/sociology of youth
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 146pp
Hb: 978-1-032-03998-5: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-003-19017-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032039985

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Visual Media and Tourism
Edited by Seongseop (Sam) Kim and Steve Pan
With its balanced research methodology (qualitative,
quantitative, and the combination of both) and important topics
covered in media tourism, Visual Media and Tourism serves as a
pertinent reference book for subjects related to special interest
tourism such as film tourism in undergraduate program or
modules related to research method in both undergraduate
and graduate programs. It helps readers better informed on how
visuals stimulate travel motivations, condition tourist behaviors,
and affect travel experiences.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the Journal of Travel & Tourism Marketing.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
July 2021: 8.25 x 11: 158pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77013-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16941-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367770136

World Tourism Cities
A Systematic Approach to Urban Tourism
Alastair M. Morrison and Cristina Maxim
World Tourism Cities: A Systematic Approach to Urban Tourism is
a unique and contemporary textbook that addresses the
particular situation of urban tourism destinations in the 2020s
by reviewing key issues, trends, challenges and future
opportunities for urban tourism destinations worldwide, as well
as city destination management. Written in a student friendly
tone, the book is richly illustrated and contains several engaging
features including Sweet Tweets (snippets of information on cities)
and Short Breaks (detailed case studies on cities). This will be
essential reading for all Tourism students.
Routledge
November 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 320pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62913-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-62912-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11141-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367629137

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

22

EVENTS MANAGEMENT
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Death and Events

Events and Well-being
Edited by Allan Stewart Jepson and Trudie Walters,
University of Otago, Dunedin, New Zealand
Series: Routledge Critical Event Studies Research Series.

International Perspectives on Events Marking the End of Life
Edited by Ian R Lamond, Leeds Beckett University, UK and Ruth Dowson
Series: Routledge Advances in Event Research Series

This book is the first to take an in-depth examination of events
and well-being, adopting a much-needed critical approach to
the study of events. It uses empirical case studies to help us
better understand how events foster positive well-being or
counter negative well-being for event organisers, participants,
spectators, volunteers, and even non-attending local residents.
This significant volume will be valuable reading for students and
academics in the fields of sport studies, critical event studies,
queer studies, cultural studies, tourism, music, sociology and

This unique volume examines death from a socio-cultural events perspective. Drawing on
the empirical and conceptual work produced by an international body of researchers, it is
the first publication to look at death, dying, memorialization, and their mediation, from an
events orientation. This will be of great interest to upper-level students and researchers in
event studies as well as a variety of other disciplines such as, sociology and cultural studies.
Routledge
Market: Event Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72560-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15532-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367725600

end of life studies.
Routledge
Market: Events Management
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 268pp
Hb: 978-0-367-49180-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04493-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367491802

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Doing Gender in Events

Managing and Leveraging Events

Feminist Perspectives in Critical Event Studies

Business and Social Dimensions

Barbara Grabher
Series: Routledge Critical Event Studies Research Series.
Exploring the relationship between gender and events, this book
delivers an ethnographic analysis of the celebration of gender
equality in the context of the culture-led event. Drawing upon
Critical Event Studies, Anthropology of the Festive, and Gender
Studies, this book provides a comprehensive understanding of
the entangled, conceptual entities of gender and events. This
will be a valuable resource for upper-level students and
academics in the field of Event Studies, Cultural Policy,
Geography, Anthropology and Gender Studies.
Routledge
Market: Events
August 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 136pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63975-4: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12160-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367639754

Nico Schulenkorf, University of Technology Sydney, Australia, Katie Schlenker,
Hussain Rammal, Jon Welty Peachey and Ashlee Morgan
Series: Routledge Advances in Event Research Series
This book explores and advances the latest concepts and developments in event
management theory and practice. This book will be of interest to undergraduate and
postgraduate students of event management, as well as scholars researching in social and
business-related areas of event management and leverage.
Routledge
Market: Events
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42827-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00277-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367428273

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Event Management for the Tourism and Hospitality
Industries
Bonita M. Kolb, Lycoming College, USA
Event Management for the Tourism and Hospitality Industries
provides a theoretical and practical approach to teach students
of Tourism and Hospitality the basics of planning, managing
and evaluating all types of events. This will be essential reading
for all Tourism and Hospitality students with an interest in Events
Management and Design, and for practitioners employed in
tour companies, cruise ships, destination management
organizations and cultural festivals.

Routledge
Market: Tourism, Hospitality and Events
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 174pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64997-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64992-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12732-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367649975

Place Event Marketing in the Asia Pacific Region
Branding and Promotion in Cities
Edited by Waldemar Cudny
Series: Routledge Contemporary Perspectives on Urban Growth,
Innovation and Change
This book explores the fascinating phenomenon of place event
marketing in the Asia Pacific. It examines procedures in the
promotion and branding of places that use events to shape their
identities.
Written in an accessible style, this book will be of great interest
to students, scholars and practitioners working in events studies,
urban studies, tourism, place branding and promotion, business
and management studies, geography, sociology and sport and
leisure studies.
Routledge
Market: City Branding/Events Studies/Tourism Studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 194pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42354-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-82376-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367423544

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

EVENTS MANAGEMENT

23

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Volunteering in Events,
Sport and Tourism
Edited by Kirsten Holmes, Leonie Lockstone-Binney, Karen
A. Smith, Victoria University of Wellington, New Zealand
and Richard Shipway, Bournemouth University, UK
This timely handbook examines the most contemporary,
controversial and cutting-edge issues related to the involvement
of volunteers in the fields of events, sport and tourism. Drawing
on the academic and practical expertise of over fifty authors
from across the globe, the handbook provides an invaluable
resource for all those with an interest in volunteering in these
sectors, encouraging dialogue across disciplinary boundaries
and areas of study in order to advance volunteering research
and practice in the fields of events, sport and tourism.
Routledge
Market: Events, Hospitality, Tourism, Leisure and Sport
November 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 552pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41709-3: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-367-81587-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367417093

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

24

INDEX BY TITLE

A
Action Sports and the Olympic Games ....................... 5
Advanced Personal Training ........................................... 6
Ageing and the Visitor Economy ................................. 16
Air Transport and Tourism ............................................. 16
Airport Marketing ............................................................... 16
Analytical Psychology of Football ................................. 4
Asian Mobilities Consumption in a Changing
Arctic ........................................................................................ 16
Athlete Transitions into Retirement ........................... 12
Athletic Development ...................................................... 12
Authenticity and Authentication of
Heritage .................................................................................. 16

B
Becoming a Better Sports Coach ................................... 2
Birth Advantages and Relative Age Effects in
Sport ........................................................................................... 9

C
Community Sport and Social Inclusion ...................... 3
Community Sport Coaching ........................................... 3
Consumer Behaviour in Hospitality and
Tourism .................................................................................. 16
Critical Issues in Tourism Co-Creation ...................... 17
Critical Pedagogies in Physical Education, Physical
Activity and Health .............................................................. 8
Cultural Heritage and Tourism in Japan ................. 17

D
Death and Events ............................................................... 22
Developing and Supporting Athlete
Wellbeing ................................................................................. 2
Diversity, Difference and Social Justice in Physical
Education ................................................................................. 8
Doing Gender in Events ................................................... 22
Doping in Non-Olympic Sports ...................................... 5

E
Embedded Multi-Level Leadership in Elite
Sport ........................................................................................ 11
Event Management for the Tourism and Hospitality
Industries ............................................................................... 22
Events and Well-being ..................................................... 22
Exercise and Respiratory Diseases in
Paediatrics ............................................................................... 9

Leisure and Forced Migration ....................................... 15
Leisure, Racism, and National Populist
Politics ..................................................................................... 15
Lifestyle Sports and Identities .......................................... 6
Liminality in Tourism ........................................................ 17

Sports Performance Massage ....................................... 12
Sports Rehabilitation Therapists’ Guidebook,
The .............................................................................................. 9
Stakeholders Management and Ecotourism .......... 19
Strategic Sports Event Management ........................ 11

M

T

Managing and Leveraging Events ............................. 22
Managing Intercollegiate Athletics ............................ 11
Match Analysis ...................................................................... 4
Medieval Imaginaries in Tourism, Heritage and the
Media ...................................................................................... 17
Motivation and Self-regulation in Sport and
Exercise ................................................................................... 12
Motor Learning and Control for
Practitioners ............................................................................ 9
Mountain Resort Marketing and
Management ....................................................................... 18

Tourism and Architectural Simulacra ....................... 19
Tourism and Socio-Economic Transformation of Rural
Areas ........................................................................................ 20
Tourism in India .................................................................. 20
Tourism Places in Asia ...................................................... 20
Tourism Research in Ibero-America ........................... 20
Tourism Spaces ................................................................... 20
Tourism, Change and the Global South .................. 20
Transforming Sport and Physical Cultures through
Feminist Knowledges .......................................................... 7

N
Nature and Health ............................................................... 6
Nonlinear Pedagogy and the Athletic Skills
Model ......................................................................................... 9

P
People-Centred Methodologies for Heritage
Conservation ........................................................................ 18
Philosophy of Mixed Martial Arts, The ....................... 13
Physical Activity and Health ............................................ 6
Physical Activity and Rehabilitation in Life-threatening
Illness .......................................................................................... 6
Physical Activity in Low- and Middle-Income
Countries .................................................................................. 6
Place Event Marketing in the Asia Pacific
Region ..................................................................................... 22
Power and Politics in World Athletics .......................... 5
Power of New Urban Tourism, The ............................. 19
Psychology in Sports Coaching ................................... 12
Public Memory, Race, and Heritage Tourism of Early
America .................................................................................. 18

Football, Politics and Identity .......................................... 4
Foundations of Sports Coaching ................................... 2
Future of Tourism Marketing ........................................ 17

H

S

Home Advantage in Sport ............................................. 12

Sense of Place and Place Attachment in
Tourism .................................................................................. 19
Social Capital and Sport Organisations ..................... 3
Social Justice Pedagogies in Health and Physical
Education ................................................................................. 8
Socialising Tourism ........................................................... 19
Sport Governance and Operations ............................ 11
Sport Participation and Olympic Legacies ................ 5
Sports Coaching in Europe ............................................... 2

I
Improving Gender Equity in Sports
Coaching .................................................................................. 2
Indigenous Heritage ......................................................... 17
Indigenous Sports History and Culture in
Asia ........................................................................................... 10
Instructional Models for Physical Education ............ 8
Israeli Football ........................................................................ 4

Understanding Young Chinese Backpackers .......... 21
Use of Applied Technology in Team Sport,
The .............................................................................................. 9

V
Visual Media and Tourism ............................................. 21

W
Warm-up in Football .......................................................... 4
Women and Sport in Asia .............................................. 14
Women, Horse Sports and Liberation ....................... 14
World Tourism Cities ......................................................... 21

R
Research Methods in Digital Food Studies .............. 18
Resilience, Authenticity and Digital Heritage
Tourism .................................................................................. 18
Routledge Handbook of Clinical Sport Psychology,
The ............................................................................................ 13
Routledge Handbook of Religious and Spiritual
Tourism, The ......................................................................... 19
Routledge Handbook of Sport History ...................... 10
Routledge Handbook of the Tourist
Experience ............................................................................. 18
Routledge Handbook of Volunteering in Events, Sport
and Tourism, The ............................................................... 23

F

U

L

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

INDEX BY AUTHOR

Agnew, Deborah ................................................................ 12
Andersen, Svein S. ............................................................. 11
Artal-Tur, Andres ................................................................ 20

Lee, Young-Sook ................................................................ 16
Leer, Jonatan ........................................................................ 18
Lew, Alan A. ........................................................................... 20
Lew, Alan A. ........................................................................... 20
Litterini, Amy ........................................................................... 6
Lopez De D'Amico, Rosa ............................................... 14

B

M

Ba, Claudia .............................................................................. 19
Bangsbo, Jens ......................................................................... 4
Bedford, Steve ..................................................................... 12
Bristow, Robert S. ............................................................... 17
Brymer, Eric ............................................................................... 6

Madgin, Rebecca ............................................................... 18
Marks, Donald R. ................................................................. 13
Masterman, Guy ................................................................. 11
Memmert, Daniel .................................................................. 4
Metzler, Michael .................................................................... 8
Morrison, Alastair M. ......................................................... 21
Munkwitz, Erica ................................................................... 14

A

C
Campbell, Natalie ................................................................. 2
Carlsson, Andreas ................................................................. 2
Carr, James ................................................................................ 4
Chen, Ning Chris ................................................................ 19
Chhabra, Deepak ............................................................... 16
Chhabra, Deepak ............................................................... 18
Coker, Cheryl ........................................................................... 9
Covell, Daniel ....................................................................... 11
Cudny, Waldemar .............................................................. 22

N
Nicholls, Adam R. ............................................................... 12
Norman, Leanne ................................................................... 2

O
O'Brien, John ........................................................................... 4
Olsen, Daniel H. ................................................................... 19

D

P

Dasgupta, Lovely .................................................................. 5
Day, Dave ................................................................................... 2
De Martini Ugolotti, Nicola .......................................... 15
Diamantis, Dimitrios ......................................................... 19
Dileep, M.R. ............................................................................ 16
Dixit, Saurabh Kumar ....................................................... 16
Dixit, Saurabh Kumar ....................................................... 20
Dupont, Tyler .......................................................................... 6

Page, Stephen J. ................................................................. 16
Pang, Bonnie ........................................................................... 8
Papadopoulos, Konstantinos ........................................ 9
Phillips, Murray G. .............................................................. 10
Pino-Ortega, José ................................................................. 9

E

Ratna, Aarti ............................................................................. 15
Rex, Cathy ............................................................................... 18
Rudd, James ............................................................................. 9

Englert, Chris ......................................................................... 12

25

R

S

F
Frost, Jennifer ....................................................................... 17
Fullagar, Simone ................................................................... 7

G
Gerdin, Göran .......................................................................... 8
Gill, Ashley ................................................................................. 2
Gomez, Miguel .................................................................... 12
Grabher, Barbara ................................................................ 22
Graburn, Nelson ................................................................. 19

H
Halpern, Nigel ...................................................................... 16
Harris, Spencer ....................................................................... 5
Heaney, Caroline ................................................................ 12
Higgins-Desbiolles, Freya ............................................. 19
Holmes, Kirsten ................................................................... 23
Holt, Jason .............................................................................. 13
Hong, Fan ............................................................................... 10
Hough, Paul ............................................................................. 6

I

Saarinen, Jarkko .................................................................. 20
Schulenkorf, Nico ............................................................... 22
Sharpley, Richard ............................................................... 18
Siefken, Katja ............................................................................ 6
Solelhac, Armelle ............................................................... 18
Stensel, David J. ..................................................................... 6
Stirrup, Julie .............................................................................. 8

T
Tacon, Richard ........................................................................ 3
Tamir, Ilan .................................................................................. 4
Theeboom, Marc .................................................................. 3
Thi Phi, Giang ....................................................................... 17

W
Wheaton, Belinda ................................................................. 5
Whitford, Michelle ............................................................. 17
Williams, Craig ........................................................................ 9

X
Xie, Jia ....................................................................................... 21

Ives, Ben ...................................................................................... 3

J

Z
Zhang, James J. ................................................................... 11

Jepson, Allan Stewart ...................................................... 22
Jimura, Takamitsu .............................................................. 17

K
Kelly, Adam ............................................................................... 9
Kim, Seongseop (Sam) ................................................... 17
Kim, Seongseop (Sam) ................................................... 21
Kolb, Bonita M. ..................................................................... 22
Kosmaczewska, Joanna ................................................. 20
Krieger, Jörg ............................................................................. 5

L
Lamond, Ian R ...................................................................... 22

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699

ISBN: 978-1-032-15792-4

